OISC GOLF
METRIX

Savivuoren Tuska

Mol 1]2/3]4]56]7)89/10/11]1213]14 15]16]17 18 +/-| Sum)
Par 3/3/3|3 3/3 /3 5,343 3|33 59

314 4|3
1 Teemu Heinanen | 3 31312 |4 31432 6|3 4|23 2 -2 | 57
2 [ TeemuHakkinen | 3/2 /3 /3 2|5 5 /3|2 5 2 5/ 4|5 3|3|2)3|+1| 60
2 Mika Kyngas 2. 2/3/3/3/6 5 3|4/ 3 3|6 3|33 3|32 +1| 60
4 | Jakke Uusitalo 412,33/ 3/3/4/4/3/ 3,33, 7 5 6 332 2 +44 63
5 | Arto Kolu 3 3/4 3/ 4/5/5/ 3/3'5 3|6 4,53 4,2 3/|+9| 68

Savivuoren Tuska * 19.07.2024 00:17 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/846367
https://discgolfmetrix.com/846367

Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2

3
7
1
3
1

223.2| 3 /28/48/48| 3 |3.2/38|/26 6 3.8/ 46|28 3.2/22|2.6|61.6
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

11203 04]5 6789 10011 ]12]13 1141516 |17 15 |Tor IR
Par 3/3/3 /3,3, 4,4,3,/3 /33|53 4,3|3|3 359
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15117 8 |12 14| 3 |18 16 |13

1 2 1
2 1|52 3 |3 |1]|2
2 4 2 3,2 2
1 2 1111

Savivuoren Tuska * 19.07.2024 00:17 (2)
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https://discgolfmetrix.com/846367

